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Most 4-H Clubs organize in February 
or March, signup deadline is April 1.  
Below are two different ways youth 
can join 4-H Clubs all over the county.

1. Call an advisor on the list provided and attend 
the first or second meeting of the club that 
you wish to join.  The advisors can help you 
sign up and explain what you are expected to 
do.

OR……
2. Call the Fulton County Extension Office at 

419.337.9210 and we will help you decide 
which club would be best for you.  You would 
attend the next club meeting and proceed 
with the sign up.

***In all cases new members will be asked to 
enroll online at v2.4Honline.com and select 
projects.

The Ohio 4-H Program
ohio4h.org

4-H Camp Palmer
camppalmer.org

The Ohio State University Extension
extension.osu.edu

National 4-H Supply
4-hmall.org

Ohio 4-H Volunteer Information
ohio4h.org/volunteers

Fulton County Facebook
facebook.com/fulton.osu.edu

Instagram
@osue_fulton

Project Central Book Preview Tool
go.osu.edu/fultonprojectcentral

Other Useful 4-H Links 
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4-H Clubs 4-H Clubs

Club meets at the Fulton County OSU Extension Office across from 
the Fulton County Fairgrounds.

Club has an active Cloverbud group (youth ages 5-8).

Club is a recognized horse club, represented at the 4-H Horse 
Council. Non-horse projects may be taken at head advisor’s choice.

Club has at least one certified shooting sports instructor. Call club to 
determine the disciplines they offer.

4-H Clubs
Archbold Area
Countryside Clovers 
Amy Miller 419-572-6267 amycmiller1983@yahoo.com
Audrey Burkholder 419-270-1954 sbdrywallasb@aol.com

Berkey Area
Goats & “Udder” Things
Linda Bollinger 419-343-5425 emmagoat98@gmail.com

North Delta Area
Noah’s Ark 4-H Club
Julie Gorrell 419-367-8678 shalom.farm@yahoo.com

Pike X-L
Jim Savage     419-822-5755    rmootel@windstream.net

South Delta Area
Delta Boosters
Tricia Fahrer 419-337-3370  tlfahrer@embarqmail.com

Delta Country Gals & Guys
M. Savage 419-392-3828 savage43515@gmail.com

Fulton Fantastics
Ann Cross    419-579-0950    calls or text

Tailwaggers
Brooke Longnecker

Fayette Area
Country Club 4-H
Jean Kovar    419-335-5145   tjkovar@fulton-net.com

Franklin Blue Ribbons – Club Full
Kelly Bentley

Chesterfield/Evergreen Area
Chesterfield Feeders
Danielle Newcomb  419-583-0309 
danielle.newcomb2@gmail.com

Lyons Area
Country Achievers
Alicia Keller
Lucky Livestockers
Pam Henricks  419-335-2668
Chrissy Henricks 419-466-6055 
christinahenricks79@gmail.com

Lyons Lucky Leaders
Janet Creque  419-308-9616 janetcreque@gmail.com

Metamora Area
Gainers & Leaders    
Kaitlin Ruetz    567-395-4868       ruetzk@findlay.edu
Samantha Marvin     419-583-9278 
smarvin42206@gmail.com

Pike Kountry Kids
Cindy Harris    419-337-3933      handcharris@gmail.com

Roamin’ Country Raisers, Etc.
Ann Kirkum    419-340-5292         kirkum@bright.net

Pettisville Area
Dust & Denim
Tammy Burkholder    419-572-9526 
tamburkholder@hotmail.com

Pettisville Ever-Ready
Peggy Kruse    419-337-1114   jpkruse64@gmail.com
Lisa Rupp                                 dlrupp4@gmail.com

Swanton Area
Fulton County Hoofbeats – Club Full  
Polly Gombash    

Post ‘N Rail  
Bonnie Cicora 419-826-9934 
bonnie.cicora@yahoo.com

Udder Chaos – Club Full   
Greg Clapp

4-H members must be in 3rd grade and 8 years old or 9 
years old as of January 1st.

Cloverbud members must be in Kindergarten 
through 2nd grade.

Dusty Boots 4-H
Nicole Harding 419-583-9774  
nicolenortley1@hotmail.com

Fulton Co. Sharp Shooters & Showmen
Paul Graham    419-279-0567

Fulton Co. Stablemates  
Kim Reckner 419-351-8960        kwinnreck@aol.com

Green Team
Laura Leininger     419-822-1775
greenteam4hclub@gmail.com

Horse Hogs    
Shelly & Ray Jackson 419-261-4760 
shellysspot@yahoo.com

Incredible Clovers
Lynette Cole  419-822-9543  
lynettec2350@yahoo.com

Rough Riders Robin Henricks

Silver Saddles  
LeAnn Lee 419-262-6034 leehouse5@aol.com 

Unbridled 
Taylor Armstrong    419-583-7537  
taylorarmstrong_@outlook.com

Fulton County Regulators  
Brad Lumbrezer 419-237-2313 
brad.lumbrezer@outlook.com

Hoppin’ N’ Trottin’ 4-H Club    
Kim & Tom Baker    419-699-4166   
kim@hoppinandtrottin.com

Wauseon Area
Clinton Doodle Bugs
Joe Miller    419-923-4811 
clintondoodlebugs@hotmail.com

Wauseon Area
419 Kountry Kidz
Sabrina Hartson 419-583-6096  
419kountrykidz@gmail.com
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